:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6666977

Jun 15, 2023 - 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 208,343 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 146156 - 0.013916906 ETH®
22.86 USD

2 146157 - 0.013937665 ETH®
22.90 USD

3 146158 - 0.013997046 ETH®
22.99 USD

4 146159 - 0.013897846 ETH®
22.83 USD

S 146160 - 0.013970853 ETH®
22.95 USD

6 146161 - 0.013913213 ETH®
22.86 USD

7 146162 - 0.013988173 ETH®
22.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6666977
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/208343
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146156
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146157
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146158
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146159
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146160
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146161
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146162

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

146163

146164

146165

146166

146167

146168

146169

146170

146171

Validator Id

686507

Amount

0.013904517
22.84 USD

0.013927418
22.88 USD

0.013961656
22.93 USD

0.013903917
22.84 USD

0.013940755
22.90 USD

0.013989404
22.98 USD

0.013919296
22.87 USD

0.013946291
22.91 USD

0.062598662
102.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.053527489

87.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146163
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146164
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146165
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146166
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146167
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146168
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146169
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146170
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/146171
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/686507

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



