

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6666977</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 15, 2023 · 11:21 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 208,343 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>146156</u>	- 0.013916906 ETH � 22.86 USD
2	<u>146157</u>	- 0.013937665 ETH
<u>3</u>	<u>146158</u>	- 0.013997046 ETH � 22.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>146159</u>	- 0.013897846 ETH � 22.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>146160</u>	- 0.013970853 ETH � 22.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>146161</u>	- 0.013913213 ETH � 22.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>146162</u>	- 0.013988173 ETH � 22.98 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>146163</u>	- 0.013904517 ETH � 22.84 USD
9	<u>146164</u>	- 0.013927418 ETH � 22.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>146165</u>	- 0.013961656 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>146166</u>	- 0.013903917 ETH � 22.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>146167</u>	- 0.013940755 ETH � 22.90 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>146168</u>	- 0.013989404 ETH � 22.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>146169</u>	- 0.013919296 ETH � 22.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>146170</u>	- 0.013946291 ETH � 22.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>146171</u>	- 0.062598662 ETH � 102.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>686507</u>	+ 0.053527489 ETH � 87.94 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.